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Fill in the blanks by adding the two numbers below each hexagon.

10

2 8 3 6

4 6

9

6

6 3

10

8

8 2

11

8

25 -  = 21
Circle all the ways to make 
10.

2 + 6      6 + 4      8 + 2
9 + 1      7 + 1      5 + 5

48 + 232 = 280
Using the commutative 
property of addition, what 
do you think 232 + 48 is?

word root hemi can mean half hemisphere
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#1Mental Math

Start with the number 5. 5

Add 4 tens.
9 3 6 9 4 5 7 7 5 0 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Round that number to the nearest ten.
4 2 6 5 0 8 9 4 3 1

Add the digits in your number. The sum of 
that is your new number.

5 5 5 1 8 9 9 1 4 0

#2Mental Math

Start with the number of sides on a 
quadrilateral.

4 8 1 6 2 4 6 7 3 4 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Triple that number.
5 2 9 6 4 1 2 7 7 5

Subtract 7.
2 8 3 8 1 2 8 5 7 6

Add the number of legs on 2 chickens.
2 4 3 8 4 7 7 4 9 3
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Hunter drank 2 milkshakes. If Eric drank 3 
more milkshakes than Hunter, how many 
milkshakes did they drink in all?

Gavin had 10 apple seeds. After he gave 
some apple seeds to Peter, he had 3 left. 
How many apple seeds did Gavin give to 
Peter?

Ms. King made 10 bowls of oatmeal. She ate 1 
bowl of oatmeal. Kevin ate 2 bowls of 
oatmeal. April ate 3 bowls of oatmeal. How 
many bowls of oatmeal were left?

Rosa did 6 math problems. Then she did 4 
more problems. How many did she do in all?

Write how much to subtract.

11
- 1

10
- 1

9

Start with 11 .

Subtract 1 .  Repeat.

12 8 4

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.

7 5 3

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.

12 7 2

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.

11 8 5

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.

7 4 1

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

How many dots on the bug? What is ten more than 77?

7,  _____,  11,  13,  15,  17,  19

Emily is reading book 2 of 
the My Club series.  There 
are 9 books in the series.  
After she finishes book 2, 
how many more books will 
she read to finish the 
series?

Which shows the equation 
five plus nine equals 
fourteen?

David needs ten cents.  
How much more money 
does he need?

Write the number that 

comes after.

4     5

   9   ___

         8   ___

In three years Megan will 
be in the ninth grade.  
What grade is she 
currently in?

5,  8,  8,  5,  8,  8,  5,  8,  8,  

_____,  8,  8,  5,  8,  8
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

5 + 3 = ___

    6 + 3 = ___

What is ten less than 72?

G,  I,  K,  _____,  O,  Q,  S,  

U,  W,  Y

Circle the fourth letter.

2,  6,  R,  4,  D,  Z,  B,  X,  2,  
A,  3,  7,  6,  F,  3,  4,  B,  Z,  X

How many? How much is this?

How much is this? How many? Circle the fifth number.

5,  F,  R,  8,  Z,  5,  B,  7,  2,  X, 
3,  A,  D,  2,  2,  8,  A,  D

g,  1,  g,  _____,  g,  1,  g,  1,  g,

1,  g,  1

Write these numbers in 

order from largest to 

smallest.

       

6, 5, 1

___, ___, ___

Write the number that is 1 

more.

 17 ___

      43 ___

           34 ___
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Max had eight pencils. 
He lost six pencils. How 
many pencils does he 
have now?

8 - 6 =

He has
pencils now.

Holly has three soccer 
balls. She also has four 
footballs. How many 
balls does she have in 
all?

3 + 4 =

She has
balls.

Peter saw four 
squirrels. Then he saw 
two more squirrels. 
How many squirrels 
did he see altogether?

4 + 2 =

He saw
squirrels.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9 + 1 =

9 + 1 =
Draw

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 + 3 =

4 + 3 =
Draw and

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 + 5 =

3 + 5 =

Write the hidden word.  Start at one letter and then move either left or right.  Continue in same direction.

S T

O

NE S

H A

L

L S

T R

A

W
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Alex blew six bubbles. 
Jacob blew nine 
bubbles. How many 
bubbles did they blow in 
all?

There were 8 pieces of 
chicken. Emma ate 
some. There are 6 
pieces left. How many 
did she eat?

Mary had 26 smiley 
face stickers. She gave 
10 stickers to Jane. How 
many stickers did she 
have left?

Trace.  Then complete the sentence.

Write the missing sign.

7 5 = 2
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How many?

Trace and write.

Write the letters in order.
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

D Q S U Y O

CANE

Y D A R E X S A C C A N E Q W L C N E

SOME O E E S O M E S S O M E O P E M U S E M

TOGETHER G R G G T O G E T H E R T O G E H T E R

BALL J B L A A L B A L L A M L L F B A A L L
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

bigger
number

smaller

number

5 10 9 10 3 9 7 9

7 2 9 8 4 7 0 1

1 6 8 6 3 4 10 2

4 0 4 6 9 6 5 8

1 8 10 9 8 10 10 7
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bigger
number

smaller

number

41 68 31 71 44 94 71 77

79 29 90 81 36 10 51 85

13 97 69 24 94 34 49 60

83 39 37 97 62 22 91 94

76 56 103 93 31 1 90 82

96 97 87 100 18 48 87 47
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.
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3
1+

21
11+

2
71+

01
3+

21
2+

1
4+

5
01+

21
4+

02
6+

1
2+

6
2+

1
1+

Draw it.
What can you add to your picture?

I added
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41
51+

8
02+

51
1+

3
41+

41
41+

31
5+

01
02+

7
21+

11
8+

3
2+

1
11+

21
31+

11 + 18 = 2 + 2 = 12 + 10 =

1 + 2 = 10 + 11 = 12 + 11 =

11 + 5 = 16 + 10 = 1 + 8 =

20 + 3 = 4 + 11 = 11 + 10 =

4 + = 9 16 + = 19 11 + = 28

20 + = 27 10 + = 28 2 + = 9

4 + = 8 11 + = 27 15 + = 29

11 + = 12 13 + = 28 13 + = 27

71
02+

2
41+

01
9+

02
1+

6
11+

01
2+
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11
2+

71
21+

71
11+

21
1+

31
5+

2
31+

2
1+

2
4+

01
5+

2
6+

5
4+

21
6+

14 + 12 = 10 + 10 = 1 + 11 =

2 + 12 = 6 + 13 = 20 + 4 =

9 + 20 = 7 + 1 = 8 + 11 =

3 + 13 = 20 + 12 = 20 + 8 =

16 + = 19 2 + = 9 + 3 = 4

+ 8 = 9 17 + = 27 + 20 = 33

16 + = 36 + 15 = 27 + 2 = 22

4 + = 14 + 1 = 19 14 + = 29

31
3+

31
41+

5
21+

7
01+

51
1+

11
1+
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Write your starting time.

: 20 + 10 = 14 + 12 = 17 + 20 =

14 + 10 = 5 + 10 = 16 + 20 = 1 + 16 =

17 + 10 = 7 + 20 = 20 + 7 = 20 + 5 =

12 + 12 = 15 + 10 = 17 + 11 = 3 + 15 =

4 + 5 = 10 + 1 = 10 + 10 = 2 + 12 =

15 + 3 = 1 + 7 = 4 + 20 = 5 + 20 =

13 + 15 = 19 + 20 = 10 + 2 = 4 + 14 =

10 + 18 = 3 + 20 = 4 + 1 = 20 + 11 =

1 + 3 = 7 + 2 = 11 + 11 = 10 + 3 =

15 + 12 = 3 + 12 = 16 + 2 = 2 + 17 =

2 + 7 = 10 + 5 = 14 + 4 =
Write your ending time.

:

Make your own equations.

2 + = + 4 =

20 + = + 14 =

+ = + =

18 + = 4 + =
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9
6+

4
8+

7
6+

5
7+

9
2+

7
4+

4
6+

2
2+

4
5+

1
9+

2
8+

1
7+

4
6+

7
9+

5
1+

8
8+

4
8+

7
3+

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 - 3 = 0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 - 2 =

Which is a doubles fact?

7 + 7 = 14

5 + 6 = 11

9 + 1 = 10

six

2 3 6

What is the difference 
for 6 - 6?

3 0 2 4

Circle the word for the picture.

snow nest sleep

door rose puck

11 - 3
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Draw the missing spots in the patterns.
Show the pattern by putting the same letter under each shape or number.

A B C A B C A B C A B C A

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of February 9
MathWorksheets.com

Draw the missing spots in the patterns.

Draw your own patterns.

ABCD pattern

Draw an ABA pattern.

Draw an AABA pattern.

Draw an ABC pattern.

Draw an ABB pattern.

I drew an _____________ pattern.
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Add to these lines to draw a silly picture.
Turn your paper around if you need to.

Write a sentence to describe your picture:

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 + = 12

Which has the same 
sum as 4 + 5?

4 + 4 + 1

4 + 4 - 1

4 + 4 + 3

Which shows a way to 
make 6?

3 + 4 2 + 3

8 + 2 2 + 4

6 - 5 = ______

1 14 8

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

: 00

Show 4 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

Show 8 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

What month comes after 
November?

l a l o
o n e l
l a l l
v g a x

Word Bank
one all

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of February 9
MathWorksheets.com

your
house

Erin's
house

Hannah's
house

Sara's
house

Jacob's
house

Nathan's
house

Alex's
house

Gavin's
house

Maria's
house

Max's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
How will you get from your house to Alex's house?

Go up .  Go right .

Start at 5f, 1B.  Go left 2.  Go up 1.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Start at your house.  Go up 2.  Go right 2.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

2 + 0 = ______

12 2 6

6 is more than

5 7 6

12 - 8 = ______

4 1 4

Holly drew a picture.  She then folded the piece of paper.
Show what the paper looks like when it is unfolded.

Show 12 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

5 + 2
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bigger
number

smaller

number

4 78 90 96 41 98 58 82

56 92 10 39 75 25 98 96

68 60 51 17 66 99 54 44

72 83 91 89 71 31 39 60

56 7 71 45 20 60 97 18

100 95 83 88 16 86 50 78
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19 10 19 > 10 41 49 41 < 49

32 50 32 < 50 2 52 2 52

15 3 15 3 19 9 19 9

13 46 13 46 44 17 44 17

47 48 47 48 50 16 50 16

41 37 41 37 2 35 2 35
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Complete the pattern.

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

13,  15,  17,  _____,  21,  23,  25,

27,  29,  31

13,  15,  17,  19,  21,  _____,  25
14 +  = 24

Write the numbers.

fifty ___

   fifty-six ___

seventy ___

   seventy-two ___

Estimate.  Anne took a 
small cup and filled it with 
pennies.  How many could 
she fit into the cup?

What comes before and 

after?

  ___, 76, ___

     ___, 95, ___
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